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Workshop Topics Date Time Location 

Selecting a Major 
This will assist you to identify a field of 

study and strategize your education path 

to a university 

Mon - October 8 1:00p.m. - 2p.m. 9-206 

UC  Transfer Admission Planner 

(TAP) to Transfer Agreement 

Guarantee (TAG)   

Th. - June 27 12:00p.m.—1:00p.m. 9-206 

Tues. - August 20 1:00p.m. - 2:00p.m. 9-206 

Transfer Agreement Guarantee 

 (TAG)  
These workshops will inform you of the UC 

TAG requirements and assist you  with UC TAG 

application.  
 

*Drop-in 

Tues. - Aug. 6* 11:00a.m. –1:00 p.m. Transfer Center 

Mon. Sept. 9 1:00p.m. - 2:00p.m. 9-206 

Mon. - Sept. 16 2:00p.m. - 3:00p.m. 9-206 

Fri. - Sept. 20 11:00a.m. –12:00p.m. 9-206 

Th. - September 26* 11:00a.m. - 2:00p.m. Transfer Center 

Mon. - September 30* 1:00p.m. - 300p.m. Transfer Center 

CSU Application  
These workshops will guide you to  

complete CSU Admission application, including  

how to report your coursework, and report ADT 

degree. 

Mon. - Aug. 5 12:00p.m. - 1:00pm 9-206 

Wed. - Aug. 21 1:00p.m. - 2:00p.m. 9-206 

Tues. - Oct. 1 1:00p.m. - 2:00p.m. 9-206 

Mon. - Oct. 7 2:00p.m. - 3:00p.m. 9-206 

Mon. - Oct. 28 2:00p.m. - 3:00p.m. 9-206 

Th.. - Nov. 14 1:00p.m. - 2:00p.m. 9-206 

Financial Aid  
This workshop will inform you of different types 

of available financial aid and how to be prepared 

to fund your higher education.  

Tues. October 29 1:00p.m. - 2:00p.m. 9-206 

Drop-In - CSU Application 
For students who are applying for 

Spring 2020  
 

Counselors and Staff will be available to assist 

you to complete your CSU application and  

answer any questions you may have regarding 

your CSU application.  

Mon. - Aug. 12 10:00a.m. – 12:00p.m. 

Transfer Center  

BLDG 9  

first floor  

Fri - Aug. 16 10:00a.m - 12:00p.m. 

Fri. - Aug. 23 10:00a.m. - 12:00p.m. 

Th. - Aug. 29 11:00a.m. - 2:00p.m. 

Starting Transfer Plan 
This will inform you of your transfer options, 

Opportunities, and transfer  policies that are es-

sential to your transfer planning . 

Wed. - September 18 2:00p.m. - 3:00p.m. 9-206 
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Workshop Topics Date Time Location 

UC Applications   
These workshops will guide you to  

complete UC Admission application, including 

UC admission policies, and how to report your 

coursework. 

Wed. - July 10 12:00p.m. - 1:00p.m. 9-206 

Tues. - Nov. 5 1:00p.m. - 2:00p.m. 9-206 

Th. - Nov. 7 2:00p.m. - 3:00p.m. 9-206 

Fri - Nov. 15 12:00p.m. - 1:00p.m. 9-206 

CAS application 
This is to guide students with Nursing major to 

complete the CAS application, a supplemental 

application for Nursing program. 

 

Mon. - October 21 1:00p.m. - 2p.m. 9-206 

Open House:  
CSU & UC Applications 

Personal Insight Question Review 

These open sessions are to answer your  

questions about your application, review 

your personal insight questions, supple-

mental applications, and any   questions 

about admission application for private 

and out of state universities. 

Tues. - Nov. 19 10:00a.m. - 1:00p.m 

Transfer Center 
BLDG 9 first floor  

Wed. - Nov. 20 10:00a.m. - 1:00p.m 

Thurs. - Nov. 21 10:00 a.m. - 2:00p.m 

Mon. - Nov. 25 10:00a.m. - 4:00p.m. 

Tues. - Nov. 26 10:00a.m. - 3:00p.m. 

Wed. - Nov. 27 10:00a.m. - 3:00p.m. 

Personal Insight Questions 
These workshops will guide you to start your 

personal Insight Questions and provide you with 

tips to make your answers  more effective.  
 

*By UC Berkeley representative 

**Drop-in 

Tues. - July 9 1:00 p.m. - 2:00p.m. 9-206 

Mon. - Aug, 26 1:00p.m. - 2:00p.m. 9-206 

Mon. - Sept. 16 1:00 pm - 2:00pm 9-206 

Wed. -  Oct. 2 1:00pm - 2:00pm 9-206 

Th. - Oct. 17* 1:00pm - 2:00pm TBA 

Th. - Oct. 17** 10:00a.m. - 2:00p.m. Transfer Center 

Mon. - Nov. 18** 10a.m. - 2:00p.m. Transfer Center 

Drop-In - UC Application 
For students who are applying for 

 Winter or Spring 2020  
 

Counselors and Staff will be available to assist 

you to complete your CSU application and  

answer any questions you may have regarding 

your UC application.  

Mon. - July 22 10:00a.m.– 12:00p.m. 

Transfer Center  

BLDG 9  

first floor  

Wed. - July 31 10:00a.m - 12:00p.m. 


